Lindsay Rittenhouse

Education
MM in Vocal Performance

Stephen F Austin State University

BM in Vocal Performance
Midwestern State University

Teaching Experience

Graduate Assistant, voice

Stephen F Austin State University

Applied voice for non-majors

Instructor, voice and piano
Wichita Falls Music Academy

Adjunct Professor, voice
Midwestern State University
Applied voice

4761 Willow Bend
Wichita Falls, TX 76310
(940) 224-8779
Ifrittenhouse@gmail.com

2021

2019

2020-2021

2022-present

2022-present

Performance

Opera

*Abbess Suor Angelica

Satirino La Calisto

Queen of the Night Die Zauberflite

Oberto Alcina

First Sister Beauty and the Beast

Louise The Old Man Who Loved Cheese
Chorus Susannah

*- COVID 19 cancellation
Scenes

Laetitia The Old Maid and the Thief
1st Lady Die Zauberfléte

Countess Le Nozze di Figaro
Dorabella Cosi Fan Tutte

Stephen F Austin State University

Red River Lyric Opera

Midwestern State University
Red River Lyric Opera

Red River Lyric Opera
Midwestern State University
Red River Lyric Opera

Stephen F Austin State University
Stephen F Austin State University

Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University

2020
2019
2019
2017
2017
2016
2016

2019
2019
2017
2017



Fiordiligi Cosi Fan Tutte

2nd Lady Die Zauberfléte

Giulietta Les Contes D’Hoffmann
Isolier Le Comte Ory

Amore L’incoronzione di Poppea
Mary The Ballad of Baby Doe
Nanetta Falstaff

Musical Theatre

Josephine Strong Urinetown
Penelope Pennywise Urinetown
Chorus Back to the 80s

Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
Red River Lyric Opera
Red River Lyric Opera
Red River Lyric Opera

Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
Backdoor Theater

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

2018
2018
2012



