Lindsay Rittenhouse

4761 Willow Bend Wichita Falls, TX 76310 (940) 224-8779 lfrittenhouse@gmail.com

Education

MM in Vocal Performance
Stephen F Austin State University 2021

BM in Vocal Performance
Midwestern State University 2019

Teaching Experience

Graduate Assistant, voice

Stephen F Austin State University 2020-2021
Applied voice for non-majors

Instructor, voice and piano

Wichita Falls Music Academy 2022-present

Adjunct Professor, voice

Midwestern State University 2022-present Applied voice

Performance

Opera

*Abbess	Suor Angelica	Stephen F Austin State University	2020
Satirino	La Calisto	Red River Lyric Opera	2019
Queen of the Night	Die Zauberflöte	Midwestern State University	2019
Oberto	Alcina	Red River Lyric Opera	2017
First Sister	Beauty and the Beast	Red River Lyric Opera	2017
Louise	The Old Man Who Loved Cheese	Midwestern State University	2016
Chorus	Susannah	Red River Lyric Opera	2016

*- COVID 19 cancellation

Scenes

Laetitia	The Old Maid and the Thief	Stephen F Austin State University	2019
1st Lady	Die Zauberflöte	Stephen F Austin State University	2019
Countess	Le Nozze di Figaro	Midwestern State University	2017
Dorabella	Cosí Fan Tutte	Midwestern State University	2017

Fiordiligi	Cosí Fan Tutte	Midwestern State University	2017
2 nd Lady	Die Zauberflöte	Midwestern State University	2017
Giulietta	Les Contes D'Hoffmann	Midwestern State University	2017
Isolier	Le Comte Ory	Midwestern State University	2017
Amore	L'incoronzione di Poppea	Red River Lyric Opera	2016
Mary	The Ballad of Baby Doe	Red River Lyric Opera	2016
Nanetta	Falstaff	Red River Lyric Opera	2016
Musical Theatre			
Josephine Strong	Urinetown	Midwestern State University	2018
Danielana Daniera	Hada at access	MidChaha Hadiib-	2010

Josephine Strong	Urinetown	Midwestern State University	2018
Penelope Pennywise	Urinetown	Midwestern State University	2018
Chorus	Back to the 80s	Backdoor Theater	2012